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Primary
Three Day $3,550.00 $205.83 $887.50 $1,775.00 $3,550.00
Primary
Fhve Day $4,960.00 $413.33 $1,240.00 $2,480.00 $4,960.00
Pre-Kindergarten $5,500.00 $458.33 $1,375.00 $2,750.00 $5,500.00
Kindergarten -
4th $6,950.00 $579.17 $1,737.50 $3,475.00 $6,950.00
5th - 8th $7.050.00 $587.50 $1,762.50 $3,525.00 $7.050.00
Administrative
Payment Plan $100.00 $60.00 $25.00 $0.00
Fee
TUITION IS DUE ON THE 10TH OF EACH MONTH.

A $300 Registration Fee
is duc at the time that a new contract
or re-enrollment contract is signed.
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After School Tennis
Primary N/A
Pre-Kindergarten $900/year or N/A

$10.00 per hour (drop in)

Weekly Tennis Class (K-8):
Kindergarten-8th $575.00 Middle School Tennis
Team (5th-8th): $650.00

Tuition alone does not cover the needs of a good private school. To supplement the budget not
covered by tuition and fees, St. James Day School conducts an Annual Fund Drive cach vear. There is a
wide appeal to all school constituents, as well as alumni and the wider community, to give as they can.
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